Absolute® Colour Ballpen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOLID COLOURED BARREL VERSION OF THE ABSOLUTE™
EXTRA BALLPEN MADE FROM HIGH-GRADE ABS WITH HIGHLY
POLISHED BARREL AND CLIP.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.009Kg

1000

9.5Kg

500x310x190mm

96081000

China



